KF Valves
KF Needle & Gauge Valves
O-Ring Style
Needle Valve
Packed Style
Angle Valve
O-Ring Style
Gauge Valve

9
KF O-Ring & Packed Stem Style Gauge & Angle Needle Valves
Part Number Codes
X X X - XX X X
Example
N •  NACE (Requires NACE Tag)
(Viton® Seal Is Standard)
B •  With Bleed Valve
(Gauge Valve Only)
0 • Blank - Non -NACE
1 •  Gauge, Carbon Steel/
Metal Seat
2 •  Gauge, Stainless Steel/
Metal Seat
3 •  Needle, Carbon Steel/
Metal Seat
4 •  Needle, Stainless Steel/
Metal Seat
5 •  Needle, Carbon Steel/
Soft Seat
6 •  Needle, Stainless Steel/
Soft Seat
7 •  Gauge, Carbon Steel/
Soft Seat
8 •  Gauge, Stainless Steel/
Soft Seat
14 • 1/4"
38 • 3/8"
12 • 1/2"
34 • 3/4"
10 • 1"
Blank • Female x Female 5 • Male X Female
  A • Angle Valve
  B • With Bleed Fitting
HT •  High Temp Packing
(Grafoil® Metal Seal Only)
Packed Bonnet Only,
Requires HT Tag
G • Grafoil® Packing (Soft Seat)
L • Extended Body
V • Viton® O-Ring
CT •  Packed Style,
Low Temp Grease
O-Ring Style,
Low Temp Buna
1 • Packed Bonnet 2 • O-Ring
Prefixes
Stem Packing/O Ring